
Championnats de la Méditerranée

Sabre Male Cadet

Cairo

16-2-2018

Overall ranking

 Rank  Name  First name  Country 

 1  GALLO  Michele   ITA  

 2  OTTAVIANI  Lorenzo   ITA  

 3  ELARABY  Mazen   EGY  

 3  MOATAZ  Adham   EGY  

 5  MARCIANO  Giorgio   ITA  

 6  TAHLA  Abdallah   JOR  

 7  CIFTCI  Emirhan   TUR  

 8  FLORATOS  Gerasimos   GRE  

 9  ALAMAWI  Ahmad   JOR  

 10  ALHARFIALBLAWI  Osama   JOR  

 11  DIAB  Islam   EGY  

 12  KRAJNC  Peter   SLO  

 13  MADRIGAL  Santiago   ESP  

 14  OLANGUA  Asier   ESP  

 15  IZEM  Adem Abdelhacib   ALG  

 16  GHLAMALLAH  Chedi   TUN  

 17  HMISSI  Amenallah   TUN  

 18  FLOREZ  Jaime   ESP  
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Poules, round No 1

ALHARFIALBLAWI Osama  JOR 2 3 V V X V 0.600 0 20

MOATAZ Adham  EGY V 3 V 3 X V 0.600 8 21

CIFTCI Emirhan  TUR V V 4 4 X V 0.600 6 23

KRAJNC Peter  SLO 2 1 V 0 X V 0.400 -6 13

MARCIANO Giorgio  ITA 4 V V V X V 0.800 12 24

ALSAEDI Ali  IRQ E E E E E E exclusion

FLOREZ Jaime  ESP 4 0 1 0 0 X 0.000 -20 5

DIAB Islam  EGY V X 3 4 V 4 0.400 2 21

MADRIGAL Santiago  ESP 4 X 4 V 3 2 0.200 -5 18

SALEEM Zakarya  IRQ E E E E E E exclusion

OTTAVIANI Lorenzo  ITA V V X V V V 1.000 13 25

ALAMAWI Ahmad  JOR V 3 X 4 V V 0.600 5 22

HMISSI Amenallah  TUN 0 V X 0 0 2 0.200 -16 7

FLORATOS Gerasimos  GRE V V X 1 3 V 0.600 1 19

TAHLA Abdallah  JOR X V 4 V 4 V 0.600 9 23

MAHBAS Mahdi  IRQ E E E E E E exclusion

GHLAMALLAH Chedi  TUN 2 X 4 1 0 V 0.200 -12 12

GALLO Michele  ITA V X V V 3 V 0.800 6 23

OLANGUA Asier  ESP 1 X V 0 3 4 0.200 -8 13

ELARABY Mazen  EGY V X V V V V 1.000 14 25

IZEM Adem Abdelhacib  ALG 1 X 4 4 V 1 0.200 -9 15
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